BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 2025
GREEK ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP "o )
ROUNDS 2 & 3 A

BMU - AMOTOE CHAMPIONSHIPS

SSP Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km

TIME PRACTICE 1 31/5/2025 09:20 H B B

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 9:20:04 . .

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
12 1:28.852 -43.821 45.932
(3) PANTELEAKIS VASILIS 13 1:21.731 -7.121 39.116 42.615
1 1:28.600 43.130
2 1:22.343 -6.257 39.678 42.665 (28) FOURTHIOTIS SPYRIDON MARIOS
3 1:21.413 -0.930 39.077 42.336 1 1:38.481 46.566
4 1:20.749 -0.664 38.698 42.051 2 1:27.228 -11.253 41.691 45.537
5 1:21.112 +0.363 38.739 42.373 3 1:26.795 -0.433 42.011 44.784
6 1:21.624 +0.512 38.804 42.820 4 1:25.009 -1.786 40.370 44.639
5 1:24.525 -0.484 39.972 44.553
(1) PAPAGEORGIOU ALEXANDROS 6 1:23.645 -0.880 40.334 43.311
1 1:34.495 45.128 7 1:23.205 -0.440 39.113 44.092
2 1:22.671 -11.824 39.783 42.888 8 1:23.123 -0.082 40.152 42971
3 1:22.438 -0.233 39.773 42.665 9 1:22.168 -0.955 39.303 42.865
4 1:21.509 -0.929 39.191 42.318 10 1:21.882 -0.286 39.182 42.700
5 1:21.355 -0.154 39.082 42.273 11 1:23.893 +2.011 39.079 44.814
12 1:22.186 -1.707 39.300 42.886
(7) PASCOTA PATRICK 13 1:21.853 -0.333 39.048 42.805
1 1:28.111 43.328 14 1:22.058 +0.205 39.125 42.933
2 1:21.782 -6.329 39.700 42.082
3 1:21.728 -0.054 39.119 42.609 (99) ANDREAS IAKOVOU
4 1:29.263 +7.535 45.589 43.674 1 1:31.259 45.168
p5 5:30.140 4:00.877 40.311 2 1:26.449 -4.810 41.842 44.607
6 1:38.382 3:51.758 43.901 3 1:25.407 -1.042 41.333 44.074
7 1:21.664 -16.718 39.308 42.356 p4 1:43.415 +18.008 41.304
8 1:21.374 -0.290 39.234 42.140 5 1:27.898 -15.517 44.195
P9 2:58.046 1:36.672 53.373 6 1:23.662 -4.236 40.113 43.549
10 1:28.261 1:29.785 42.793 7 1:24.079 +0.417 40.090 43.989
8 1:24.009 -0.070 40.955 43.054
(43) AXEL ISMAIL 9 1:22,199 -1.810 39.559 42.640
1 1:29.111 44.189
2 1:27.538 -1.573 42.693 44,845 (19) BAR ALEXANDRU VLAD
3 1:22.993 -4.545 39.873 43.120 1 1:35.062 46.075
4 1:22.603 -0.390 39.780 42.823 2 1:23.931 -11.131 40.221 43.710
5 1:32.894 +10.291 44.273 48.621 3 1:28.219 +4.288 43.980 44.239
6 1:22.050 -10.844 39.434 42.616 4 1:22.949 -5.270 39.802 43.147
7 1:21.586 -0.464 39.265 42.321 5 1:31.624 +8.675 43.435 48.189
8 1:22.876 +1.290 39.347 43.529 6 1:38.176 +6.552 40.188 57.988
7 1:26.306 -11.870 39.828 46.478
(2) BRAESCU MURESAN DENIS 8 1:22.676 -3.630 39.648 43.028
1 1:29.890 44.458 9 1:22.374 -0.302 39.391 42.983
2 1:23.589 -6.301 39.979 43.610 10 1:28.203 +5.829 43.958 44.245
3 1:23.382 -0.207 39.975 43.407
4 1:22.317 -1.065 39.433 42.884 (6) TEODORESCU RAZVAN GABRIEL
5 1:23.611 +1.294 39.217 44.394 1 1:32.860 45.020
6 1:31.425 +7.814 43.226 48.199 2 1:31.793 -1.067 41.522 50.271
7 1:21.906 -9.519 39.271 42.635 p3 2:24.478 +52.685 41.960
8 1:45.883 +23.977 49.354 56.529 4 1:36.918 -47.560 43.595
9 1:23.059 -22.824 39.397 43.662 5 1:22.776 -14.142 39.833 42.943
10 1:27.997 +4.938 43.947 44.050 6 1:28.704 +5.928 44.222 44.482
pl1 2:12.673 +44.676 39.586 7 1:22,518 -6.186 39.658 42.860
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BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 2025
GREEK ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP "o )
ROUNDS 2 & 3 A

BMU - AMOTOE CHAMPIONSHIPS

SSP Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km
TIME PRACTICE 1 31/5/2025.09:20 .
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 9:20:04
Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
7 1:33.259 -19.259 41.673 51.586
(337) KONTOGIANNIS MENELAQOS 8 1:24.106 -9.153 40.387 43.719
1 1:34.347 45.766 9 1:30.696 +6.590 40.968 49.728
2 1:23.461 -10.886 40.210 43.251
3 1:23.511 +0.050 39.680 43.831 (99) NIKOLOV TODOR
4 1:22,593 -0.918 39.651 42,942 1 1:35.173 44,955
2 1:27.416 -7.757 42.273 45.143
(81) SKIRIANOGLOU ANASTASIOS 3 1:25.707 -1.709 41.418 44,289
1 1:28.889 43.871 4 1:25.367 -0.340 41.111 44,256
2 1:23.979 -4.910 40.212 43.767 5 1:26.901 +1.534 41.025 45.876
3 1:24.241 +0.262 40.007 44.234 6 1:25.262 -1.639 41.153 44.109
4 1:24.175 -0.066 39.977 44,198 7 1:24.629 -0.633 40.836 43.793
5 1:23.100 -1.075 39.814 43.286
6 1:23.322 +0.222 39.816 43.506 (54) KICHUKOV VASIL
7 1:22.794 -0.528 39.734 43.060 1 1:36.389 47.123
2 1:27.304 -9.085 42.437 44.867
(555) BIRLADEANU FLORIN 3 1:25.489 -1.815 41.105 44.384
1 1:40.186 46.752 4 1:25.149 -0.340 41.169 43,980
2 1:27.178 -13.008 42.345 44.833
3 1:25.718 -1.460 41.413 44.305 (33) TZORTZOPOULOS IOANNIS
4 1:24.998 -0.720 41.335 43.663 1 1:40.123 47.851
5 1:24.656 -0.342 40.958 43.698 2 1:28.748 -11.375 43.976 44.772
p6 2:29.524 1:04.868 44.665 3 1:28.706 -0.042 43.023 45.683
7 1:34.156 -55.368 45.878 4 1:26.102 -2.604 41.675 44.427
8 1:23.593 -10.563 40.320 43.273 5 1:25.483 -0.619 41.166 44,317
9 1:23.345 -0.248 40.182 43.163 6 1:25.214 -0.269 41.160 44.054
10 1:23.112 -0.233 40.203 42.909
11 1:23.181 +0.069 40.238 42.943 (50) GEORGOPOULOS NIKOLAOS
12 1:22.964 -0.217 40.164 42.800 1 1:39.432 48.803
2 1:32.260 -7.172 44.846 47414
(34) MOISIS AJAMI 3 1:29.822 -2.438 43.937 45.885
1 1:35.814 46.069 4 1:27.757 -2.065 42.250 45.507
2 1:27.407 -8.407 42.141 45.266 5 1:27.824 +0.067 42.885 44,939
3 1:26.257 -1.150 41.749 44.508 6 1:26.574 -1.250 41.499 45.075
4 1:25.471 -0.786 41.340 44.131
5 1:25.362 -0.109 40.776 44.586 (104) MITKOV MITKO
6 1:24.392 -0.970 40.557 43.835 1 1:35.982 46.715
7 1:23.421 -0.971 39.926 43.495 2 1:28.272 -7.710 42.589 45.683
8 1:22.978 -0.443 39.718 43.260 3 1:27.535 -0.737 42.197 45.338
9 1:27.942 +4.964 39.900 48.042 4 1:27.364 -0.171 42.027 45.337
10 1:27.463 -0.479 43.754 43.709 5 1:27.234 -0.130 42,007 45,227
11 1:23.383 -4.080 40.063 43.320

(73) ANDRONACHE ADRIAN

(35) TOLGA UPRAK 1 1:41.419 46.840

1 1:39.452 45.694 2 1:28.925 -12.494 43.170 45.755

2 1:25.296 -14.156 41.360 43.936 3 1:28.002 -0.923 42.698 45.304

3 1:24.952 -0.344 40.611 44.341 4 1:29.617 +1.615 43.595 46.022

4 1:24.589 -0.363 40.951 43.638 5 1:29.756 +0.139 42.892 46.864

p5 2:27.351 1:02.762 41.537 6 1:28.275 -1.481 42.728 45.547

6 1:52.518 -34.833 48.041 7 2:28.023 +59.748 1:03.567 1:24.456
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ROUNDS 2 & 3

BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 2025
GREEK ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP

AGAHTIKI

"\
\°>,

BMU - AMOTOE CHAMPIONSHIPS

SSP
TIME PRACTICE 1
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 9:20:04

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km

31/5/2025.09:20

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
8 1:29.647 -58.376 43.308 46.339
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